SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

2023 DONOR LEVELS

We thank you for your interest in donating to our fund. The support we receive from our members and the larger legal community is what has allowed us to continue to offer this recognition and to aid some of Long Beach's brightest and most deserving young minds. We encourage you to join us as we award these budding inventors, artists, athletes, scientists, philanthropists, and citizens. We hope you can attend the dinner to meet the recipients and to see how your contributions help to support the future of our city and the world.



\$15,000 Presenting Event & Sponsor of The Grand Scholarship: The Evalyn Bauer Foundation has generously contributed to be the presenting sponsor of the 2023 Long Beach Bar Association Scholarship Award Dinner to be held on June 29th. The 2023 James Ackerman Grand Scholarship will be awarded in their honor.

\$5,000 Donation: Your \$5,000 donation will grant you naming rights to one of our platinum scholarships. You will receive special recognition in the Scholarship Event program as one of our prominent donors, receive special seating for 2 at the scholarship event with the recipient of your named award, and have the option of presenting that award. You will receive recognition as a sponsor in all event publications and on the Bar and Foundation websites and social media.

\$2,500 Donation: Your \$2,500 donation will grant you naming rights to one of our scholarship awards. You will receive special recognition in the Scholarship Event program, have reserved seating for 2 with the student recipient of your named scholarship and may participate in the presentation of the scholarship to the student. You will receive recognition as in all event publications, and on the Bar and Foundation websites and social media.

\$1,000 Donation: Your \$1,000 donation includes 1 ticket to the Scholarship Awards Dinner and will guarantee you seating with one of our Scholarship recipients. You will receive special recognition as a sponsor in all event publications, including the Scholarship Dinner Program on the Bar and Foundation websites and social media.

\$500 Donation: Your \$500 donation ensures you will receive recognition as a sponsor in all event publications, including the Scholarship Dinner Program and on the Bar and Foundation websites and social media.

All Donors over \$100 will be recognized in our event program and donors over \$250 will be recognized as program Benefactors.

I WOULD LIKE TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION:

\$7,500	\$1,000	I pledge the amount at the left — payment to follow
\$5,000	\$500	My check for the Long Beach Bar Foundation is enclosed
\$2,500	\$250	I am paying with a credit card (online at www.longbeachbar.org/donate)
\$1,500	\$100	Other Amount \$
Name (as if should appear in the program and acknowledgements):		
Phone:		Email:
Mailing Address:		
Referred By: _		

The Long Beach Bar Association Scholarship is Administered by the Long Beach Bar Foundation EIN: 33-0585482

Please mail to: LBBF Scholarship Fund, 3515 Linden Avenue, Suite 22, Long Beach, CA 90807